
INTOFCANES INED FOR IEARING IN TIE COURT OF FINANCIAL 
(OMMISSIONER, DELII ON 22.05.2025 AT 11:00 AM. 

1 |924 Narcsh humar 

s. N0.CANE NO, PETTTIONERIAPPELLANT 

(06 $ Sunita Dei 

i 452s Mohan hant Bansal 

4. 1424 \Mohd.Mursaleen 

i. 75 2i Sh. Baldev Singh & Ors. 

6. 072s The Guru CGHS Ltd. 
Through lts President 

7. 26923 Sh. Jitender Kumar Tyagi 

8. 304/24 Smt. Kamla Devi 

22nd 

(Deccased) Through LR's 

9. 306/24 Smi.Kamlesh Devi 

19. 307/24 Smt.Dhankaur Through LR's 

1. 308/24 Smt.Savitri Devi Through LR's 

12. 66/25 Kalyani Hospital Through AR 

13. 72/25 Irene Ilospital 

14.88/25 Smt. Kaushalya Devi 

May 2025 

15. 86/24 Sh.Satbir Singh (Deccasçd) 
Through 1R's 

16.364/24 Suresh lLal 

RESPONDENT 

ORDER 

Deputy Commissioner(South-West) & Anr. 

RA/ SDM, (Alipur) & Anr. 

Gram Sabha Mohd. Pur Majri & Anr. 

Mohd Ashfaq 

MISCELLANEOUS 

The Tehsildar (Narela) 

Sh. Ranbir Singh 

Smt.Sudesh Tyagi Through LRs & Anr. 

Sh.Ishwar Singh 

Sh.Ishwar Singh 

Sh.Ishwar Singh 

Sh.Ishwar Singh 

DGHS, Delhi 

DGHS 

DUSIB(C.A) & Anr. 

RECORD/REPLY 

Sh.Kuldeep Singh & Anr. 

Delhi Nagrik Sehkari Bank Ltd. 

ACT 

Cons 

DLR 

DLR 

Slum 

Cons 

Coop 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

DLR 

Nursing 

Nursing 

Slum 

Cons 

Coop 



|7.49/25 Sh. Bijender Singh (Decesed) 
Through LR Vishal Singh 

18. 289/24 Rajinder Kumar 

2 

Asstt. Collector Grade-I & Ors. 

ARGUMENT 

New Vikas Coop T/C Society & Ors. 

19. 13/25 Anand Niketan Coop Housing Society Ltd. Asst. Registrar & Ors. 

Coop 

Coop 

Coop 
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